06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #418
Days: MTWUF

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

DRIVER NAME: GIA JONES

RunlID:105.801
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 04:54 AM @CP.30
204 PLAYERS CIR 05:30 AM 105.D93
N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 05:37 AM 105.D94
POWNAL LN & RANGELEY MEADOWS CT 05:48 AM 105.D91
SIMMONS RD & LUCAS DR 05:51 AM 105.D92
STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 05:58 AM 105.D95
PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 06:04 AM 105.D96
HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 06:10 AM 105.DOD
LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER TRCE 06:12 AM 105.00J
FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 06:16 AM 105.DON
11538 KADES TRL 06:23 AM 105.DOP
BERNIE WAY & BRUCE DR 06:24 AM 105.D00
REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY BLVD 06:29 AM 105.D0Q
HASTINGS BRIDGE RD & BRIDGEWATER PASS 06:32 AM 105.DOK
SUGARLEAF TRL & VINEA LN 06:35 AM 105.DOL
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING TRL 06:40 AM 105.DOM
10911 TARA BLVD @ APTS 06:48 AM 105.D0I0
ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 06:51 AM 105.DOH
MCDONOUGH RD & MCDONOUGH CT 06:54 AM 105.D0G
TORINO DR & VIENNA CT 06:58 AM 105.D0C
PANHANDLE RD & SHADOW CREEK AVE 07:02 AM 105.DOF
PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 07:06 AM 105.DOE
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 105.000

AM OUT

07:56 AM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #408
Days: MTWUF

06/01/2021

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

DRIVER NAME: CALVIN WHITEHEAD JR

RunlID:105.802

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:49 AM @CP.30
THORNTON BLVD & DEER CROSSING CIR 06:13 AM 105.D85
9356 CARNES CROSSING CIR 06:18 AM 105.D89
ASH ROSE DR & ASHLEY OAKS DR 06:23 AM 105.D90
BASSWOOD WAY & CREEKSIDE TRCE 06:26 AM 105.D88
FAIROAKS DR & FAIRHAVEN PL 06:28 AM 105.D87
BYROM PKWY & BYROM PKWY W 06:35 AM 105.D86
IRON GATE BLVD, & DUNIVIN DR 06:40 AM 105.D0B
WINSLOW DR & LARRACK TRCE 06:43 AM 105.D0A
BONITA CIR & WALNUT CREEK LN 06:47 AM 105.D99
FOREST GLEN & SOURWOOD CT 06:54 AM 105.D98
BEECHWOOD CT & REDBUD LN 06:57 AM 105.D97
LEEWARD LN & STORMY LN 07:11 AM 105.D84
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 105.000

AM OUT

07:51 AM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #409
Days: MTWUF

06/01/2021

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL

RunlID:105.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:11 AM @CP.30
145 S MCDONOUGH ST @ APTS 06:31 AM 105.D83
CHERRY LN & MAGNOLIA DR 06:37 AM 105.D0X
JEB STUART DR & KENNESAW CT 06:41 AM 105.D71
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS(DRV 3) 06:44 AM 105.D72
8397 TAYLOR RD 06:51 AM 105.D70
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ APTS 06:59 AM 105.D63
RIVERVIEW PL @ APTS 07:01 AM 105.D62
LUCAN WAY & DARTMOUTH CT 07:05 AM 105.D60
ROUNTREE RD & HIGHTOWER TRL 07:07 AM 105.D61

SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY

07:15 AM 105.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #410

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

Days: MTWUF

06/01/2021

DRIVER NAME: SAMANTHA GORDON

RunlID:105.804

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:58 AM @CP.30
SHADED OAK LN & PRICE ST 06:29 AM 105.D11
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 06:37 AM 105.D10
3779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 06:41 AM 105.D05
NOAH'S LN & IVY TRACE LN 06:49 AM 105.D01
GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 06:55 AM 105.D03
1466 ROCK CUT RD @ WILLOW PARK APTS 07:00 AM 105.D08
SIERRA DR & BLUERIDGE DR 07:05 AM 105.D12
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 07:07 AM 105.D13
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 105.000
AM OUT 07:56 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #412

Days:

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: LINDA PRICE-KING

RunlID:105.806

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:15 AM @CP.30
3384 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK CLUB APTS 05:40 AM 105.D19
MOUNT ZION RD @ BRIDGEWATER APTS 05:41 AM 105.D18
MOUNT ZION RD @ WINNSTEAD APTS 05:41 AM 105.D17
CARRIAGE TRL & DREXEL LN 05:44 AM 105.D20
KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 05:47 AM 105.D21
LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 05:50 AM 105.D023
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MILL LLAKE WAY 05:53 AM 105.D24
6519 MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 05:56 AM 105.D22
HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 06:03 AM 105.D14
TAR CREEK DR & LAKEVIEW CT EW 06:05 AM 105.D15
AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 06:14 AM 105.D16
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 06:20 AM 105.D02
WAGGONER TR & WAGGONER WALK 06:21 AM 105.D04
VANITY JOYS LN & EDIES WAY 06:32 AM 105.D09
5343 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 06:34 AM 105.D07
STAR FLOWER DR & BUNCHBERRY CT 06:46 AM 105.D06
OLD REX MORROW RD & BLACKBERRY ROW 06:52 AM 105.D25
CORNELL WAY & PRINCETON AVE 06:59 AM 105.D26
VICTORIA DR & CHARLES DR 07:06 AM 105.D27
MOUNT ZION CIR & CANDLER CT 07:11 AM 105.D73
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 105.000

AM OUT

07:51 AM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #413
Days: MTWUF

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

DRIVER NAME: CHRYSANDERIA

06/01/2021

RunlID:105.807

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:59 AM @CP.30
WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY VILLAGE WAY 06:17 AM 105.D82
BAY VIEW DR & LAKE VISTA CT 06:24 AM 105.D81
LULLWATER CIR & LULLWATER CT 06:35 AM 105.D79
AUTUMN FOREST DR & AUTUMN WOODS DR 06:37 AM 105.D78
MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 06:42 AM 105.D80
WRIGHTS WAY & RALEIGH LN 06:51 AM 105.D77
RAYMOND ST & CECELIA CIR 06:56 AM 105.D76
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 07:05 AM 105.D74
1174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 07:07 AM 105.D64
7545 TARA RD @ APTS 07:09 AM 105.D75
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:25 AM 105.000
AM OUT 07:51 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #414

Days:

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: SHARAE DIXON

RunlID:105.808

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:00 AM @CP.30
BROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 06:24 AM 105.D49
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 06:27 AM 105.D50
KOZY LN @ MHP MAILBOXES 06:34 AM 105.D51
AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GREEN GARDEN DR 06:38 AM 105.D52
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 06:42 AM 105.D65
PINTAIL TRL & WOOD DUCK DR 06:47 AM 105.D68
SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & WILLOW SPRINGS DR 06:51 AM 105.D67
WESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL PL 06:55 AM 105.D66
STERLING RIDGE DR & STERLING RIDGE DR 06:59 AM 105.D69
8104 WEBB RD @ APTS 07:07 AM 105.D53
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:15 AM 105.000



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #415
Days: MTWUF

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: CYNTHIA WILLIAMS

RunlID:105.809

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:16 AM @CP.30
EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 06:35 AM 105.D45
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 06:37 AM 105.D42
823 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 06:38 AM 105.D43
1048 FLAT SHOALS RD @ APTS 06:42 AM 105.D40
FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TRL 06:46 AM 105.D41
CHISOLM TRL & VAIL ALLEY 06:48 AM 105.D38
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 06:56 AM 105.D39
6549 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 07:00 AM 105.D48
KING RD & IRMA LEE DR 07:04 AM 105.D47
6240 WALKER RD 07:06 AM 105.D46
852 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 07:11 AM 105.D44

SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:20 AM 105.000



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #416
Days: MTWUF

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: VANESSA WESTBROOK
RunlD:105.810
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD
AM IN 06:09 AM @CP.30
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 06:30 AM 105.D1D
RIVER BROOK TRL & RIVER OAK DR 06:35 AM 105.D0OR
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 06:40 AM 105.D55
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS 06:43 AM 105.D54
PORT A PRINCE DR & BOCA GRANDE BLVD 06:50 AM 105.D59
SUMMERCOURT DR @ APT MAILBOXES 06:57 AM 105.D56
VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 07:03 AM 105.D57
ADEL LN & LU LN 07:06 AM 105.D58

SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:15 AM 105.000



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #417

Days: MTWUF

TO CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: WILLIAM STEPHEN

RunlID:105.811

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:06 AM @CP.30
363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 06:29 AM 105.D28
GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 06:34 AM 105.D30
GEORGIA AVE & ASH ST 06:36 AM 105.D31
ASH ST & BIRCH ST 06:41 AM 105.D29
SANDERS RD & SANDERS WAY 06:47 AM 105.D32
DORSEY DR & PATRICIA DR 06:53 AM 105.D35
LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 06:59 AM 105.D37
NASSAU ST & SAN JUAN ST 07:01 AM 105.D36
228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS (BLDG 23 FOR BLDGS 1-17) (1) 07:05 AM 105.D33
225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APT BLD 51 (41-51) 07:06 AM 105.D34

SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY

07:20 AM 105.000



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #418

Days:

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: GIA JONES

RunlID:105.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:23 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
10911 TARA BLVD @ APTS 01:21 PM 105.D0I0
ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 01:24 PM 105.D0H
MCDONOUGH RD & MCDONOUGH CT 01:27 PM 105.D0G
PANHANDLE RD & SHADOW CREEK AVE 01:28 PM 105.DOF
PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 01:31 PM 105.D0E
TORINO DR & VIENNA CT 01:40 PM 105.D0C
204 PLAYERS CIR 01:53 PM 105.D93
N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 01:58 PM 105.D94
POWNAL LN & RANGELEY MEADOWS CT 02:08 PM 105.D91
SIMMONS RD & LUCAS DR 02:12 PM 105.D92
STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 02:18 PM 105.D95
PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 02:24 PM 105.D96
HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 02:29 PM 105.D0D
LOVEJOY RD & SUMMER TRCE 02:32 PM 105.D0J
FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 02:36 PM 105.D0N
11538 KADES TRL 02:38 PM 105.D0P
BERNIE WAY & BRUCE DR 02:39 PM 105.D00
REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY BLVD 02:44 PM 105.D0Q
HASTINGS BRIDGE RD & BRIDGEWATER PASS 02:47 PM 105.D0K
SUGARLEAF TRL & VINEA LN 02:49 PM 105.DO0L
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING TRL 02:55 PM 105.D0M
PM OUT 03:22 PM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #408
Days: MTWUF

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: CALVIN WHITEHEAD JR
RunlID:105.902
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:23 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
LEEWARD LN & STORMY LN 01:20 PM 105.D84
IRON GATE BLVD, & DUNIVIN DR 01:29 PM 105.D0B
WINSLOW DR & LARRACK TRCE 01:32 PM 105.D0A
BONITA CIR & WALNUT CREEK LN 01:36 PM 105.D99
FOREST GLEN & SOURWOOD CT 01:43 PM 105.D98
BEECHWOOD CT & REDBUD LN 01:46 PM 105.D97
THORNTON BLVD & DEER CROSSING CIR 01:57 PM 105.D85
9356 CARNES CROSSING CIR 02:02 PM 105.D89
ASH ROSE DR & ASHLEY OAKS DR 02:06 PM 105.D90
BASSWOOD WAY & CREEKSIDE TRCE 02:10 PM 105.D88
FAIROAKS DR & FAIRHAVEN PL 02:12 PM 105.D87
BYROM PKWY & BYROM PKWY W 02:18 PM 105.D86

PM OUT 02:38 PM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #409
Days: MTWUF

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL

RunID:105.903

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:23 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
LUCAN WAY & DARTMOUTH CT 01:00 PM 105.D60
ROUNTREE RD & HIGHTOWER TRL 01:02 PM 105.D61
8397 TAYLOR RD 01:08 PM 105.D70
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ APTS 01:16 PM 105.D63
RIVERVIEW PL @ APTS 01:18 PM 105.D62
CHERRY LN & MAGNOLIA DR 01:27 PM 105.D0X
JEB STUART DR & KENNESAW CT 01:32 PM 105.D71
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS(DRYV 3) 01:34 PM 105.D72

145 S MCDONOUGH ST @ APTS 01:41 PM 105.D83



STOP LIST FOR BUS #410

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

Days: MTWUF

06/01/2021

DRIVER NAME: SAMANTHA GORDON

RunlID:105.904

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:23 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
SHADED OAK LN & PRICE ST 01:26 PM 105.D11
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 01:31 PM 105.D10
3779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 01:36 PM 105.D05
NOAH'S LN & IVY TRACE LN 01:44 PM 105.D01
GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 01:50 PM 105.D03
1466 ROCK CUT RD @ WILLOW PARK APTS 01:55 PM 105.D08
SIERRA DR & BLUERIDGE DR 02:00 PM 105.D12
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 02:02 PM 105.D13
PM OUT 02:31 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #412

Days:

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: LINDA PRICE-KING

06/01/2021

RunlID:105.906
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:23 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
3384 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK CLUB APTS 01:29 PM 105.D19
MOUNT ZION RD @ BRIDGEWATER APTS 01:29 PM 105.D18
MOUNT ZION RD @ WINNSTEAD APTS 01:29 PM 105.D17
CARRIAGE TRL & DREXEL LN 01:33 PM 105.D20
KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 01:36 PM 105.D21
LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 01:39 PM 105.D23
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MILL LLAKE WAY 01:42 PM 105.D24
6519 MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 01:44 PM 105.D22
HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 01:51 PM 105.D14
TAR CREEK DR & LAKEVIEW CT EW 01:54 PM 105.D15
AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 02:03 PM 105.D16
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 02:07 PM 105.D02
WAGGONER TR & WAGGONER WALK 02:08 PM 105.D04
VANITY JOYS LN & EDIES WAY 02:19 PM 105.D09
5343 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 02:21 PM 105.D07
STAR FLOWER DR & BUNCHBERRY CT 02:30 PM 105.D06
OLD REX MORROW RD & BLACKBERRY ROW 02:36 PM 105.D25
CORNELL WAY & PRINCETON AVE 02:43 PM 105.D26
VICTORIA DR & CHARLES DR 02:50 PM 105.D27
MOUNT ZION CIR & CANDLER CT 02:55 PM 105.D73
PM OUT 03:10 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #413
Days: MTWUF

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

DRIVER NAME: CHRYSANDERIA

06/01/2021

RunlD:105.907
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:23 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
RAYMOND ST & CECELIA CIR 01:15 PM 105.D76
1174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 01:29 PM 105.D64
7545 TARA RD @ APTS 01:31 PM 105.D75
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 01:42 PM 105.D74
WRIGHTS WAY & RALEIGH LN 01:46 PM 105.D77
WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY VILLAGE WAY 01:52 PM 105.D82
BAY VIEW DR & LAKE VISTA CT 01:59 PM 105.D81
LULLWATER CIR & LULLWATER CT 02:10 PM 105.D79
AUTUMN FOREST DR & AUTUMN WOODS DR 02:12 PM 105.D78
MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 02:17 PM 105.D80
PM OUT 02:35 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #414

Days:

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: SHARAE DIXON

06/01/2021

RunlID:105.908

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:26 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:27 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 01:06 PM 105.D50
BROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 01:09 PM 105.D49
KOZY LN @ MHP MAILBOXES 01:13 PM 105.D51
AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GREEN GARDEN DR 01:17 PM 105.D52
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 01:21 PM 105.D65
PINTAIL TRL & WOOD DUCK DR 01:26 PM 105.D68
SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & WILLOW SPRINGS DR 01:29 PM 105.D67
WESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL PL 01:33 PM 105.D66
STERLING RIDGE DR & STERLING RIDGE DR 01:37 PM 105.D69
8104 WEBB RD @ APTS 01:45 PM 105.D53



STOP LIST FOR BUS #415
Days: MTWUF

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

DRIVER NAME: CYNTHIA WILLIAMS

06/01/2021

RunlD:105.909
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:26 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:27 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
6549 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 01:03 PM 105.D48
KING RD & IRMA LEE DR 01:07 PM 105.D47
6240 WALKER RD 01:09 PM 105.D46
852 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 01:14 PM 105.D44
EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 01:18 PM 105.D45
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 01:21 PM 105.D42
823 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 01:22 PM 105.D43
1048 FLAT SHOALS RD @ APTS 01:25 PM 105.D40
FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TRL 01:29 PM 105.D41
CHISOLM TRL & VAIL ALLEY 01:31 PM 105.D38
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 01:37 PM 105.D39



STOP LIST FOR BUS #416

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

06/01/2021

DRIVER NAME: VANESSA WESTBROOK

RunID:105.910
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:26 PM @CP.30
PMIN 12:27 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
ADEL LN & LU LN 01:02 PM 105.D58
VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 01:05 PM 105.D57
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 01:10 PM 105.D1D
RIVER BROOK TRL & RIVER OAK DR 01:15 PM 105.D0R
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 01:20 PM 105.D55
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS 01:23 PM 105.D54
PORT A PRINCE DR & BOCA GRANDE BLVD 01:31 PM 105.D59
SUMMERCOURT DR @ APT MAILBOXES 01:37 PM 105.D56



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #417
Days: MTWUF

FROM CHURCH ST ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: WILLIAM STEPHEN

RunlID:105.911

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:26 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:27 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM 105.000
LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 01:13 PM 105.D37
NASSAU ST & SAN JUAN ST 01:16 PM 105.D36
DORSEY DR & PATRICIA DR 01:22 PM 105.D35
228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS (BLDG 23 FOR BLDGS 1-17) (1) 01:27 PM 105.D33
225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APT BLD 51 (41-51) 01:28 PM 105.D034
363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 01:32 PM 105.D28
GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 01:36 PM 105.D30
GEORGIA AVE & ASH ST 01:39 PM 105.D31
ASH ST & BIRCH ST 01:44 PM 105.D29

SANDERS RD & SANDERS WAY 01:49 PM 105.D32



